
2022117 GN Belgrave Grand Prix
BS 16 Gold

Main Draw
1

2

TSA062158 FS

A1

[1] Mikko REIMAN

BYE

3

4

TSA072369

TSA091554

GC

GN

Reghard ENGELBRECHT

Zion-Judah PILLAY 6-1, 6-0

5

6

TSA071741

TSA062395

GC [4] Jaco VAN LINGEN

Michael PETERS 6-2, 6-3

7

8

TSA082360

TSA062104

GC

NWP

Jason SMITH

Tobias VAN DYK 6-1, 6-1

9

10

TSA072615

TSA061729

GE

NW

Nathan DIGGEDEN

Stephan SCOTT 6-3, 6-3

11

12
TSA062113 GN

A6

BYE

[3] N-Cee FRYER

13

14

TSA072538

TSA062336

GN

GN

Kavi BROWN

Rutendo TOTO 6-2, 3-6, 6-3

15

16
TSA071434

A8

BYE

[2] Mohau MVILA

[1] Mikko REIMAN

Zion-Judah PILLAY

6-0, 6-1

[4] Jaco VAN LINGEN

Tobias VAN DYK

6-0, 6-2

Stephan SCOTT

[3] N-Cee FRYER

1-6, 6-4, 7-6

Rutendo TOTO

[2] Mohau MVILA

6-0, 6-0

Zion-Judah PILLAY

Tobias VAN DYK

6-4, 5-7, 6-2

Stephan SCOTT

[2] Mohau MVILA

6-1, 6-1

Zion-Judah PILLAY

[2] Mohau MVILA

7-6, 4-6, 6-4

[2] Mohau MVILA

Tobias VAN DYK

Stephan SCOTT 6-3, 6-2

Position 3-4

Tobias VAN DYK

[1] Mikko REIMAN

[4] Jaco VAN LINGEN 6-2, 4-6, 10-4

[3] N-Cee FRYER

Rutendo TOTO 6-0, 6-2

[1] Mikko REIMAN

[3] N-Cee FRYER

6-4, 6-3

Position 5-8

[3] N-Cee FRYER

[4] Jaco VAN LINGEN

Rutendo TOTO 6-4, 6-1

Position 7-8

[4] Jaco VAN LINGEN

E1

BYE

Reghard ENGELBRECHT

Michael PETERS

Jason SMITH 6-2, 6-1

E3

Nathan DIGGEDEN

BYE

E4

Kavi BROWN

BYE

Reghard ENGELBRECHT

Jason SMITH

6-1, 6-3

Nathan DIGGEDEN

Kavi BROWN

6-1, 7-5

Reghard ENGELBRECHT

Nathan DIGGEDEN

6-1, 6-4

Position 9-16

Nathan DIGGEDEN



Jason SMITH

Kavi BROWN 6-2, 6-2

Position 11-12

Jason SMITH

G1

BYE

Michael PETERS

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

Michael PETERS

BYE

Position 13-16

Michael PETERS

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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